
$469,000 - 15 Freeman Pl, West Orange Twp.
MLS® #3898291

$469,000
3 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 
Residential on 0 Acres

South Valley, West Orange Twp., NJ

Welcome to this lovingly maintained 3BR/1BA
home in the convenient Valley Arts section of
West Orange.  This sunny home greets you
with a spacious 3 season porch for morning
coffee and summer nights.  The living room
and formal dining room have new engineered
Empire wood floors for elegance and long
wear. The kitchen has wood cabinets and a
mud room to the backyard.  The basement is
finished with a laundry area and private office. 
The second floor has 3 bedrooms and full
bath.  The 3rd floor is finished with carpet and
can be used as a bonus/playroom.  The yard
has a kennel for your fur babies while you
work and a fenced area for play.  The patio
accommodates grilling and lounging.  The
block is friendly and quiet.  Freeman is a one
way street with no fast traffic.  The Jitney to
the Orange and South Orange trains stops at
the corner.  Close to I-280.

Built in 1929

Essential Information

MLS® # 3898291

Price $469,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 1.00

Full Baths 1

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1929

Type Residential



Sub-Type Single Family

Style Colonial

Status Active

Community Information

Address 15 Freeman Pl

Subdivision South Valley

City West Orange Twp.

County Essex

State NJ

Zip Code 07052-4404

Amenities

Utilities Electric, Gas In Street

Parking Spaces 2

Parking 1 Car Width, Blacktop

Interior

Interior Blinds, Carbon Monoxide Detector, Security System, Smoke Detector

Appliances Carbon Monoxide Detector, Dishwasher, Dryer, Kitchen Exhaust Fan,
Range/Oven-Gas, Refrigerator, Sump Pump, Washer

Heating Gas-Natural

Cooling Window A/C(s)

Has Basement Yes

Basement Finished, French Drain

Exterior

Exterior Aluminum Siding

Exterior Features Metal Fence, Patio

Roof Asphalt Shingle

School Information

Elementary GREGORY

Middle ROOSEVELT

High W ORANGE

Additional Information

Date Listed April 25th, 2024

Days on Market 23

Zoning Residential



HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details

COLDWELL BANKER REALTY
The data relating to real estate for sale on this website comes in part from the IDX Program of Garden State Multiple
Listing Service, L.L.C. Real estate listings held by other brokerage firms are marked as IDX Listing. Information deemed
reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright © 2024 Garden State Multiple Listing Service, L.L.C. All rights reserved. Notice:
The dissemination of listings on this website does not constitute the consent required by N.J.A.C. 11:5.6.1 (n) for the
advertisement of listings exclusively for sale by another broker. Any such consent must be obtained in writing from the
listing broker. This information is being provided for Consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for
any purpose other than to identify prospective properties Consumers may be interested in purchasing. 
Listing information last updated on May 19th, 2024 at 2:48am EDT


